PMRA Weekly | January 17, 2025

Public Management Research Association



Job Board | Announcements | Forums | PMRC 2025

Dear ##[Name | First]## ##[Name | Last]##,

We are pleased to present the latest announcements to you. Please find the details, relevant links, and attachments below.

Sincerely, PMRA Secretariat

PMRA Announcements

PMRA Launched New Website & Membership Management System on January 1, 2025

We're thrilled to introduce the brand-new website for the **Public** Management Research Association (PMRA)! It's designed to make connecting, collaborating, and staying informed easier than ever. From an interactive job board to updated member tools, this new platform is all about helping you get the most out of your PMRA membership.

••••••

More About PMRA's Website



Management Matters | Latest Issue | Fall 2024 Edition

Management Matters Posted on 12/6/2024

Management Matters is PMRA's biannual newsletter, released in the fall and spring. The Fall 2024 issue features:

- President & Association Manager's Letter | Robert Christensen & Kellye Mazzoli
- A Short Note on Plans, Planning, and RIP the Old PMRA Website | Zach Mohr
- Public Management Research Conference
- Updates from PPMG | Jessica Sowa & Kim
- Isett
- Awards & Achievements
- Recent & Forthcoming Publications

Management Matters | Fall 2024

Job Opportunities

The PMRA Job Board is now available for posting job opportunities as of January 2025.

Job Board



PMRA Job Board

Instructions for Using the Posted: Dec 19, 2024

Public Management Research Association - Lawrence, KS Full-time

Application Deadline: N/A

Member Announcements

The PMRA Announcements is now available for posting announcements as of January 2025.

Announcements

Submit Announcements

PRMA Membership Services & Information

Journal Access Membership provides access to our journals,

JPART and PPMG. Simply <u>log in to your online</u> account and navigate to the journal links in the menu bar on your Member Home page.

Membership **Assistance**

For any questions regarding your membership or issues accessing your account, please contact the

Secretariat at pmra@ku.edu.

Job Board

The PMRA <u>Job Board</u> shares career opportunities in public management. Membership is not

Announcements

required; a PMRA account is needed to post listings. The PMRA Announcements shares news, events,

and opportunities in public management. Anyone with a PMRA account can post announcements; membership is not required. Announcement Submission Form.

Forums

Forums provide spaces for discussion on topics like conferences, journals, and more. Posting is limited to members and conference attendees, but anyone with a PMRA account can view content.

Newsletter **Subscription** Management Newsletter subscription settings are available for updates within the member profile.



Public Management Research Association School of Public Affairs & Administration

University of Kansas pmra@ku.edu <u>Update Profile | Renew Membership</u>

LinkedIn | Twitter / X | BlueSky